This certification where the user/inst: 'er	, and a	Asa Name	13a. Ge	Avi	CM Ne) Las Che	12 Remarks:		6 lam	l	4. Orga	1.,
e, ures that h		Tab./Aumorised Signature;	13a. Certifies that the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. Non-approved design data specified in Block 12	Avia Technique have checked and verified that there are no pertinent AD's or SB's relevant.	CMM: 26-20-11 Revision: 8 Next Overhaul/Hydrostatic Test Due: 10/2024. Last Overhaul/Hydrostatic Test: 10/2019. Checked Weight: 3.93 Lbs. Cartridge P/N: 30903828. S/N: 0093WF. Life Expires: 03/2029. Fitted.	marks:	7-	™ 8	Avia Technique	4. Organization Name and Address:	1. Approving Competent Authority 2. / Country CAA.UK
yn. 'c. ly constitute authority to install the item(s). 'This work in accordance with regulations of an Ails/fier Airworthiness Authority accepts items from the day of the constitute installation certification. In user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.	i v. parej primmryyyy)	(te:/App.	were manufactured in conformation for safe operation. In Block 12	fled that there are no pertine	0/2024. 9, =, Life Expires: 03/2029. Fitt			Ph: +44118978978		Avia Technique Ltd.	АИТ
iem(s). f an Airworthiness Authorit from the Airworthiness Aut ion. In all cases aircraft man.		val Ref.No.;	formity to:	ent AD's or SB's relevant,	ed.	33007507	8. Part Number:	Wokingham, Berkshire, United Kingdom RG41 2QJ Ph: +441189789789, Fax: +441189794511	hponds Estate	td.	HORISED REL
USER / INSTALLER RESPONSIBILITIES s). Altworthiness Authority different than the Airworthiness Authority specified in block 1. In all cases aircraft maintenance records must contain an installating the contain and installating the case of the contain and installating the case of the contain and installating the case of the case	14d. Name Jack West	14b. Authorised Signature:	Part-145.A.50 Release to Ser Certifies that unless otherwise specified described in Block 12 was accomplished work the Items are considered ready for			1.00	9. Quantity:				AUTHORISED RELEASE CERTIFICATE EASA FORM 1
ess Authority specified in bl	14e 22 <i>l</i> 1	AVIA 44	Part-145.A.50 Release to Service X Oth hat unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the win Block 12 was accomplished in accordance wit tems are considered ready for release to service.		"The work ide tified in Bic accomplished, accordar to that work, the, "ms ar or "" ate no. IBQY103X"	45459B1	10. Serial Number:				CATE
specified in block 1, it is essential that the tion certification issued in accordance with the	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 22/Oct/2019	14c. Certificate /Approval Ref No.: UK. 145.00846	Part-145.A.50 Release to Service X Other regulation specified in Block 12 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Part-145, and in respect to that work the Items are considered ready for release to service.		"The work ide (ified in Block)	Overha led	1. St. US) Tark:	112000	Invoice Number:	5 Work Order / Contract /	3. Form Tracking Number: W201917880
					r set						



Avia Technique Ltd.

Unit 1,3,4 & 6 Fishponds Estate

Fishponds Road

Wokingham, Berkshire, United Kingdom

RG41 2QJ

Ph: +441189789789, Fax: +441189794511

Tear Down/Inspection

Work Order #: W201917880

Date Printed:

11/10/2019

Page:

10:

Bu. wood Av ation Supplies Ltd 8 Bessemer Close Burwood Hor Verwood, Do' set BH31 6AZ United Kin Ar

Ship To:

Burwood Aviation Supplies Ltd 8 Bessemer Close

Burwood House

Verwood, Dorset BH31 6AZ

United Kingdom

Reference:

1 2020

Date Received: 10/10/2010

Part Number:

330075(/

Description:

Fire Extit, wish

Serial Number: 45459B1

Customer Remarks:

Overhaul

Results from inspection:

Fire Ex Overhaul

Overhaul is Required.

ID Plate is Full Therefore Replacment ID Plate Required.

Cartridge is PMA.

Cartridge P/N: M30903828. S/N: 01903. Life Expires: 05/2024.

Pressure switch functional tests

The Pressure Switch passed functional testing when full but may fail with an removed/fully tested. In this case, the customer will be re-quoted for the full cost of a new Pressure Switch

Date of manufacture

11/2000

Corrective actions:

Overhaul with reference to the correct CMM Rev

Replace Cartridge.

Replace ID Plate.

Inspection report generated by: Aaron Connelly

Reference: SK-GF-005

Issue: Initial